
 
LEMON ALMOND BALLS 
 
Ingredients:  Dates, Almond (17%), Cashew, Pumpkin Seeds, Coconut, Lemon (6%), Vanilla 
 
Contains: Almond, Cashew 
 

NUTRITION INFORMATION 
Servings Per Pack: 5 

Serving Size: 1 Piece (26g) 

 Average Quantity 
Per Serving 

Average Quantity 
Per 100g 

Energy 493 kJ 1900 kJ 

Protein: Total 
 Gluten 

2.9 g 
0.0 g 

11.2 g 
0.0 g 

Fat: Total 
 Saturated  

7.7 g 
1.9 g 

29.4 g 
7.3 g 

Carbohydrate: 
 Sugars 

8.3 g 
7.2 g 

32.0 g 
27.6 g 

Sodium Less than 5 mg 12 mg 

 
* Recommended Daily Intake based on average adult diet of 8700 kJ. 
 


