## **LEMON ALMOND BALLS**

Ingredients: Dates, Almond (17%), Cashew, Pumpkin Seeds, Coconut, Lemon (6%), Vanilla

Contains: Almond, Cashew

NUTRITION INFORMATION  Servings Per Pack: 5  Serving Size: 1 Piece (26g)		
	Average Quantity Per Serving	Average Quantity Per 100g
Energy	493 kJ	1900 kJ
Protein:Total Gluten	2.9 g 0.0 g	11.2 g 0.0 g
Fat: Total Saturated	7.7 g 1.9 g	29.4 g 7.3 g
Carbohydrate: Sugars	8.3 g 7.2 g	32.0 g 27.6 g
Sodium	Less than 5 mg	12 mg

<sup>\*</sup> Recommended Daily Intake based on average adult diet of 8700 kJ.